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Check Out These
US Foodservice Show
Specials from Great Food

Stop by Great Foods Booth #41 for show
allowances on these outstanding products.

Show Special Allowance

Available 60 days after the show date of August 21, 2023.

Great Foods Mashed Potatoes 51b.tray 13434
Great Foods Seasoned Potatoes 6/4 Ib. bag 21768
Great Foods BBQ Meats #10can 26847
Great Foods Chunky Meats 51b.tray 12883

USF23345
USF45500
USF89933
USF98800
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For more information contact Joanie Smith,
Great Foods Western Regional Manager,

1-800-999-1111

Allowance
$3.00
$2.00
$2.00
$3.00




