

Stop by Great Foods Booth #41 for show allowances on these outstanding products.

Show Special Allowance

Available 60 days after the show date of August 21, 2023.

Products	Pack Size	Mfg. Code	Dist. Code	Allowance
Great Foods Mashed Potatoes	5 lb. tray	13434	USF23345	\$3.00
Great Foods Seasoned Potatoes	6/4 lb. bag	21768	USF45500	\$2.00
Great Foods BBQ Meats	#10 can	26847	USF89933	\$2.00
Great Foods Chunky Meats	5 lb. tray	12883	USF98800	\$3.00



For more information contact Joanie Smith, Great Foods Western Regional Manager,

1-800-999-1111